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MADHYA PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
TAXATION ASSISTANT EXAM 2012 RESULT DATE - 24 /12/2012

ROLL NO WISE LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES

SNO.ROLLNO NAME REMARK

10083 ABHIMANOJ PORWAL
10185 AJAY GUPTA
10331 ALPA THAKUR
10348 AMBARAM MOURYA
10452 AMRITESH MODI
10477 ANAND PATEL
10481 ANAND RAM SITOLE
10512 ANIL JETHWANI
10513 ANIL KANOJIYA
. 10570 ANITA JATWA
. 10689 ANKITA PANWAR
. 10750 ANSHUL JAIN
. 10904 ARPITA BAJPAI
. 10961 ARUNA BAGI
. 10992 ARVINDER KOUR GANDHI
. 11012 ASHIRAM SASTYA
. 11040 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA
. 11207 BAHADUR CHOUDHARY
. 11362 BHEEM SINGH MASANIYA
. 11465 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SONIS
. 11651 DEEPAK MARMAT
. 11659 DEEPAK PARMAR
. 11703 DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA
. 11886 DHARMENDRA KAROSIYA
- 12083 DIVYANI KANCHKAR
- 12104 DURGA MANDLOI
- 12139 FARZAN SAHIL KHAN
. 12316 GOVARDHAN LAL VYAS
. 12348 GRISHMA PAWAR
. 12419 HARIT RANJEET -
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
4.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84,

12563
12692
12714
12755
12942
12963
12973
12691
12594
13224
13244
13260
13455
13542
13544
13611
13654
13671
13918
13944
14112
14190
14243
14300
14330
14341
14491
14607
14783
14785
14815
14924
15066
15205
15305
15390
15432
15436
15488
15564
15571
15680
15699
15774
15803
15847
15869
15923
15930
15953
15995
16032

16086
16094

HITESH MAHAJAN

JAY PRAKASH CHOUHAN
JAYDEV CHOUHAN
JITENDRA KAUSHAL

K P SINGH

KALAM SINGH BAGHEL
KALPANA UIKEY
KALYANI SISODIYA
KAMAL BUNDELA

KIRTI JALDHARI

KISHOR KANNOJ
KISHORESINGH BAGHEL
LAXMININGWAL
MADHUBALA KASHYAP
MADHULIKA MALVIYA
MAHESH BAGHEL
MAKHAN SINGH THAKUR
MAMTA PAWAR
MEENAKSHI MANDLOI
MEGHWAHAN SINGH SOLANKI
MUKESH TAK

NAFEES MOHAMMAD MANSURI
NARENDRA PATHAK
NATWER SINGH RAWAT
NAWAL SINGH BARDE
NEELAM GANAVA
NEHA YADAV

NIRMAL DOYDA
OMPRAKASH YADAV
ONKAR SINGH BHAWAR
PANKAJ SISODIYA
PAVAN JARWAL

POOJA GOYAL

PRADEEP SINGH DAWAR
PRASANN KUMAR JAIN
PRAVEEN KUMAR NAMDEQ
PREETI BARUA

PREETI CHOUHAN
PREMLATA GADRIYA
PRIYANKA SHIVHARE
PRIYANKA BARGAL
PURTI PATHAK

PYAR SINGH JARMAN
RAHUL BAGWAR
RAHUL JAIN

RAHUL RAWAT

RAHUL VERMA
RAJENDRA NAGLE
RAJENDRA SHELKE
RAJESH CHOUHAN
RAJESH PATIDAR
RAJKUMAR PANDEY

RAKESH CHOUHAN
RAIUESELGAGQAVVA

AC)/ contd. on page-3



——

SNO. ROLLNO NAME REMARK

85,

86.

87.

88.

85.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121,
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

16112 RAKESH KUMRE

16173 RAMBABU DANGI

16185 RAMENDRA MAHESHWARI
16204 RAMESHWAR CHOUHAN
16205 RAMESHWAR GUPTA
16227 RAMSEVAK MEENA

16266 RANJEET SURYAWANSHI
16298 RASHMI KASERA

16359 RAVI MARMAT

16388 RAVIKANT GIRWAL

16436 REEMA SHINDE

16516 RINA CHOUHAN

16561 RITESH KUMAR MODI
16597 RITUBALA SONI

16801 SAMIJEET JAMLE

16815 SANDEEP SHARMA

16841 SANDEEP KUMAR RAIKWAR
16918 SANGHMITRA MANVETKAR
16923 SANGITA SHARMA

16954 SANJAY KUMAR PURVIYA
16955 SANJAY KUMAR CHOUHAN
17198 SEEMA TRIPATHI

17217 SEEMA WADIA

17418 SHELENDRA CHOUHAN
17455 SHILPY AGARWAL

17507 SHOBHA CHAUHAN

17522 SHRADDHA SHARMA
17840 SUKHLAL MUWEL

17897 SUNEEL KUMAR UIKEY
17910 SUNIL CHHALOTRE

17916 SUNIL DASHORE

17990 SUNITA RATHORE

18142 SWEETY PARATE

18269 UPENDRA VERMA

18284 UTTAM MAKODE

18288 VAIBHAV CHORDIYA
183386 VEENA GUPTA

18391 VEERENDRA SOLANKI
18397 VESTA BHINDE

18726 VIRENDRA MUWEL

18744 VISHA MADHWANI

18769 VISHAL PARASHAR

18831 VIVEK SOLANKI

18924 YOGIRAJ IDPACHE

18932 YUGALKISHORE YADAV
18950 AAKASH DEEP SHIVHARE
19241 ALOK MISHRA

19254 AMAR KUMAR GUPTA
19271 AMBRIESH GUPTA

19296 AMIT KADYAN

19374 AMRITA KUSHWAH

19483 ANIL SHIVHARE

19487 ANIL SINGH KUSHWAH
19681 ANUPAM CHAUHAN

19694 ANURADHA BEMTE
19891 ASHISH GU?TA
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141. 19901 ASHISH KUMAR SAKHARE
142. 20033 AVNINDRA SINGH BHADORIA
143. 20255 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHAHAR
144. 20544 DEEPAK MAURYA

145. 20625 DEEPMALA AHKEY

146. 20658 DEPANDRA SINGH THAKUR
147. 20754 DHARMENDRA DHRUW

148. 20755 DHARMENDRA GOYAL

149. 20793 DHEERAJ DUBEY

150. 21142 GHANSHYAM SINGHAL

151. 21205 GOURI RANI JHA

152. 21254 HARENDER KUMAR DAGAR
153. 21290 HARISH CHOURASIA

154. 21438 HONEY BALYAN

155 21463 INDRASEN PRAJAPATI

156. 21591 JEETENDRA VISHWAKARMA
157.21696 JYOTI BRAMHE

158.21807 KAMAL SINGH GAWATIYA
159.21831 KAMLESH KUMAR AHIRWAR
160. 21842 KAMLESH CHOUHAN
161.21993 KHOKEN MAIJI

162. 22076 KRISHAN KUMAR

163.22100 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH PROVISIONAL
164. 22579 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI
165.22795 MOHAN LAL PATEL PROVISIONAL
166. 22897 MONIKA SINGH

167. 22960 MUKESH SHAKYWAR

168. 22976 MUNEER HASAN

169. 23056 NARENDRA KORI

170. 23074 NARENDRA SINGH JAT

171. 23334 NEHA YADAV

172. 23909 PRADEEP SINGH SENGAR
173.24121 PREETI BADGAINYAN

174. 24148 PREETI RATHORE

175.24390 RADHESHYAM BARELA

176. 24532 RAJKUMAR KUSHWAHA
177. 24592 RAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR
178. 24644 RAJESH MOHIA

179. 24819 RAM BHADORIA

180. 24825 RAM KUMAR GOND
181.25009 RASHMI SAHU

182.25038 RAVIJAIN

183.25202 RINKU GUPTA

184.25217 RISHI THAKUR

185 25285 ROHIT JARIWALA PROVISIONAL
186. 25539 SANA FATIMA

187.25756 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
188.25759 SANTOSH KUMAR DAROI
189.25818 SARGUN KUMAR PARTATI
190. 25822 SARIKA MISHRA

191. 25995 SEEMA SIKARWAR

192. 26100 SHAMSHAD BANO
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SNO.ROLLNO NAME REMARK

193.26111 SHARAD KUMAR RAI

194. 26410 SHYAMLAL AGRAWAL
195. 26766 SUNIL SAINI

196. 26796 SUNNY REHAN

197. 26888 SUSHMA SHARMA

198. 26918 SWATI UIKEY

199. 26941 SWATI SAHU

200. 26978 TAPAN SHRIVASTAV

201. 26987 TARUN JAIN

202. 27097 UMESH AHIRWAR
203.27121 UPASANA SAHU
204.27130 UPENDRA SHARMA

205. 27228 VARSHA NAGWANSHI
206. 27244 VARUN KEWALRAMANI
207.27334 VIJENDRA KUMAR PUSHPAD
208.27525 VISHAL RATHORE

209. 27560 VIVEK KHANDELWAL
210.27623 YASHPAL MUJALDA
211.27685 YOGESH KUMAR TIWARI
212.27717 SANJAY KUMAR PAL
213.27788 ABHILASHA SONI
214.28023 AMISHA AGRAWAL
215.28081 AMIT NEEKHRA

216. 28148 ANESH KUMAR DEHARIYA
217.28168 ANIL KUMAR DAWDA
218.28406 ARADHANA PANDEY
219. 28494 ARUNA SOLANKI

220. 28649 ATUL JAIN

221. 28701 BALKRISHNA KUSHWAHA
222.28834 BRIJENDRA SINGH GOND
223.28861 CHANDRA BHAN TRIVEDI
224.28926 DASHARATH SINGH KANWAR
225. 28985 DEEPAK PATEL
226.29016 DEEPESH CHOUDHARY
227. 29040 DEEPIKA SONI

228.29055 DEEPTI KESHARWANI
229.29604 JITENDRA MISHRA
230.29687 KAILASH CHOUKSEY
231.29718 KAMAL SINGH THAKUR
232.29809 KAVITA PATEL
233.29960 LAKHAN PATEL

234, 30068 MAHESH GOUND
235.30085 MAMTA DWIVEDI
236.30149 MANISHA INWATI
237.30176 MANJULATA PATLE
238.30370 MONICA PARASTE

239. 30408 MUKESH CHOURASIYA
240. 30625 NEETA BANSAL

241. 30663 NEHA NAPIT

242.30673 NEHA THAKUR
243.30674 NEHA TIWARI

244.30715 NILIMA SINGH TEKAM
245.30802 NIVEDITA BASAL

246.30872 PAPPUKUAMR SONI PROVISIONAL
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247.30882 PARIMA TIWARI
248.31021 PRADEEP GONTIA
249.31022 PRADEEP KHAMPARIYA
250. 31047 PRADEEP KUMAR SURIN
251.31115 PRANAY SHANKAR PANDYA
252, 31397 PUSHPENDRA SINGH
253.31526 RAJANI SHINDE

254.31634 RAJNI JAIN

255.31835 RANIITA JAIN

256.31853 RASHMI CHOUDHARY
257,31888 RATNESH KUMAR DUBEY
258. 31980 RENUKA KOL

259.32158 RUPESH BARWAY

260. 32355 SANJAY JAIN

261.32612 SHAHEDA ANSARI
262.32657 SHAILKUMARI DAHARWAL
263.32714 SHASHI MOHAN SEN

264. 32848 SHRADDHA GOLHANI
265.33034 SUBHASH SINGH

266. 33083 SULEKHA NAMDEO

267. 33150 SUNIL KUMAR PARTE
268.33269 SWAPNIL PANDEY

269. 33324 TARA CHAND BANSHKAR
270. 33494 VEENU THAKUR
271.33521 VIJAY INDURKAR
272.33528 VIJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
273.33612 V]’.MLI?\SH KUMAR VERMA
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